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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Government Funded Te
chnical Institutions

Institute Name School of Engineering, T
ezpur University, Napaa
m, Tezpur

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 1/8



19/06/2025, 18:24

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,

B.Tech. (Civil
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Civil
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Civil
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Civil
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Computer
Science and Engineering)
- MBA (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Computer
Science and Engineering)
- MBA (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Computer
Science and Engineering)
- MBA (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Computer
Science and Engineering)
- MBA (5 Years, Bachelor
of Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Elctrical
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JOoSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

71485

11016

28112

10510

45598

14937

6750

3796

64426

72944

11016

28112

10510

48058

14937

6750

3796

64796
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Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
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Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Elctrical
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Elctrical
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Elctrical
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Electronics and
Communication
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Electronics and
Communication
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Electronics and
Communication
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Electronics and
Communication
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Electronics and
Communication

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

ST

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

11298

24581

5805

51609

3972

10641

19950

9385

11298

24581

5805

51609

3972

10641

19950

9385

3/8



19/06/2025, 18:24

Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Food
Engineering and
Technology) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Food
Engineering and
Technology) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Food
Engineering and
Technology) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Mechanical
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Mechanical
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Mechanical
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

B.Tech. (Mechanical
Engineering) - MBA (5
Years, Bachelor of
Technology and MBA
(Dual Degree))

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JOoSAA

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

65041

22483

10654

50880

18642

1672

11787

69176

23266

10654

57814

18642

1672

11787
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School of Bachelor of Design (4 Al OPEN  Gender- 75532 75532
Engineering, Years, Bachelor of Neutral

Tezpur University, Design)

Napaam, Tezpur

School of Bachelor of Design (4 Al OBC- Gender- 26753 26753
Engineering, Years, Bachelor of NCL Neutral

Tezpur University, Design)

Napaam, Tezpur

School of Civil Engineering (4 Al OPEN  Gender- 71687 78808
Engineering, Years, Bachelor of Neutral

Tezpur University, Technology)

Napaam, Tezpur

School of Civil Engineering (4 Al EWS Gender- 12121 12129
Engineering, Years, Bachelor of Neutral

Tezpur University, Technology)

Napaam, Tezpur

School of Civil Engineering (4 Al OBC- Gender- 24872 28050
Engineering, Years, Bachelor of NCL Neutral

Tezpur University, Technology)

Napaam, Tezpur

School of Civil Engineering (4 Al SC Gender- 11882 12398
Engineering, Years, Bachelor of Neutral

Tezpur University, Technology)

Napaam, Tezpur

School of Civil Engineering (4 Al ST Gender- 3597 3638
Engineering, Years, Bachelor of Neutral

Tezpur University, Technology)

Napaam, Tezpur

School of Computer Science and Al OPEN  Gender- 42722 52131
Engineering, Engineering (4 Years, Neutral

Tezpur University, Bachelor of Technology)

Napaam, Tezpur

School of Computer Science and Al EWS Gender- 8336 8336
Engineering, Engineering (4 Years, Neutral

Tezpur University, Bachelor of Technology)

Napaam, Tezpur

School of Computer Science and Al EWS Gender- 423 423
Engineering, Engineering (4 Years, (PwD)  Neutral

Tezpur University, Bachelor of Technology)

Napaam, Tezpur
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School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

18136

7664

1748

61962

2825

10084

22112

10763

46481

8976

19206

9088

2444

65400

2825

10084

23680

11242

61069

9293
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School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur
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Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Engineering and
Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

18594

9272

3882

57602

12677

26353

1754

11856

5509

49048

21967

9558

3889

83934

13270

28951

1754

13198

6125

69170
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School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

School of
Engineering,
Tezpur University,
Napaam, Tezpur

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

JOoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender- 9936
Neutral

Gender- 22267
Neutral

Gender- 11026
Neutral

Gender- 3255
Neutral
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JOSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

- T
=_ [Nomatics

Cenitrer

10642

24078

11773

3255
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