

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing Ran	ks	
Round No	1	
Institute Type	Government Funded Te chnical Institutions	
Institute Name	School of Engineering, T ezpur University, Napaa m, Tezpur	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank	
---------------------------------	-------	--------------	--------	-----------------	-----------------	--

School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	71485	72944
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11016	11016
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	28112	28112
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Civil Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10510	10510
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Computer Science and Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	45598	48058
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Computer Science and Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	14937	14937
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Computer Science and Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	6750	6750
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Computer Science and Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3796	3796
School of Engineering,	B.Tech. (Elctrical Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	64426	64796

, 2020, 20.2 .			,			
Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))					
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Elctrical Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11298	11298
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Elctrical Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	24581	24581
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Elctrical Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	5805	5805
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	51609	51609
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	3972	3972
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10641	10641
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Electronics and Communication Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	19950	19950
School of Engineering,	B.Tech. (Electronics and Communication	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	9385	9385

			. *			
Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))					
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Food Engineering and Technology) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	65041	69176
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Food Engineering and Technology) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22483	23266
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Food Engineering and Technology) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	10654	10654
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	50880	57814
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	18642	18642
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1672	1672
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	B.Tech. (Mechanical Engineering) - MBA (5 Years, Bachelor of Technology and MBA (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	11787	11787

School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Bachelor of Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Design)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	75532	75532
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Bachelor of Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Design)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	26753	26753
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	71687	78808
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12121	12129
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	24872	28050
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	11882	12398
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3597	3638
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	42722	52131
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8336	8336
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	423	423

School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	18136	19206
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	7664	9088
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	1748	2444
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	61962	65400
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2825	2825
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10084	10084
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22112	23680
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10763	11242
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	46481	61069
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8976	9293

School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	18594	21967
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	9272	9558
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3882	3889
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	57602	83934
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12677	13270
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	26353	28951
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1754	1754
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	11856	13198
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Food Engineering and Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5509	6125
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	49048	69170

School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9936	10642
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22267	24078
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	11026	11773
School of Engineering, Tezpur University, Napaam, Tezpur	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	3255	3255

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





